2013-12-26

Focus Ratings - Uniques

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

The following are the races where a Jockey has only one ride at that meeting and that horse is the Trainer's only horse at that meeting.

Produced purely for your information (and/or) entertainment. | am not a tipster!

Course
Down Royal

Down Royal

Kempton
Kempton

Kempton

Limerick

Limerick

Market Rasen
Market Rasen

Market Rasen

Towcester

Towcester

Wetherby

Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)

RS = R4 status.
CW = Course Winner.
GP = Going Places.

Time
1:30
3:30

12:50
1:25
3:45

2:10

3:55

12:25

12:25
2:45

3:40

3:40

3:30

3:45
4:15

RS D Horse

1 Salsify

1 Texas Tea

3 Sgt Reckless

3 Roger Beantown
2 Junction Fourteen
2 Lead Kindly Light
3 Honey Pound

2 Iktiview

3 Kimora

2 Hopeand

1 Fred Le Macon

3 Coinage

3 Circus Star

2 10 Do More Business
3 8 Odin

D = Draw.

DW = Distance Winner.

CWs = Course Wins.

Jockey
Mr C J Sweeney

Danny Benson

Dominic Elsworth
Dave Crosse

Leighton Aspell

Andrew Leigh

Mr R Deegan

Kyle James

Mr Matthew Barber

Adam Pogson

Gerard Tumelty

Dougie Costello

Mr J Dixon

Philip Prince

George Baker

JWP

0.00%

26.32%

0.00%
24.00%

20.00%

20.00%

10.00%

0.00%
8.33%

12.50%

7.14%

0.00%

4.26%
16.00%

JWP = Jockey Win %.

CDW = Course & Distance Winner.

CP = Course Places.

Trainer
Rodger Sweeney

John Geoghegan

Mick Channon
Zoe Davison

Emma Lavelle

Sean Byrne

Augustine Leahy

Philip Kirby

Marc Barber

Charles Pogson

Alan King

Tony Coyle

John Dixon

Liam Corcoran

Don Cantillon

LTO = Days since last race.

R4 = R4.

Form
21113
206

10031
41252
531

35572

720

61003

234879
375121

543

25761

379247
446431

BF = Beaten Fav.

LTO
202
18

31
20
29

18

102

9

50
9

28

17

15

6
10

CiIC Cw DW

No No

No No
+2 No No
No No Yes
+1 No No

No Yes

No No
No No No
No No No
No No No
No No No
No No No
No No Yes
+1 No No
No Yes No

CDW BF
No Yes
No No
Yes No
No No
No No
No No
No No
Yes No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No

GW GP Cws CP

1 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 1
0 0
1 3
0 0
0 0
1 2
2 10
2 2

CIC = Change in Class.

GW = Going Winner.

F/C = My forecast Price.
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R4
4.02
2.00

2.66
3.56
3.40

3.88

1.99

4.41

3.19
4.53

3.05

2.01

3.52

3.81
3.65

F/C
3.88

[

13.00 [

5.50

[

16.33 [

7.25

5.00

[

[

14.67 |

3.50

[

12.33 [

2.69

3.25

[

[

7033 |

8.50

[

14.33 |

5.33

[

]

]

]

]

]

]

]



